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western gas measurement short course

2023 Roundtable - Agenda

Grand American Hotel — Salt Lake City, UT
April 4th — April 5th, 2023

Tuesday April 4" — Grand Salon & Reception Area

7:00 —8:00 am

8:00 —8:30 am
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

8:30-10:00 am

10:00-10:20 am
10:20-10:25am
10:25-11:30am
11:30-12:30 pm
12:30-12:35 pm
12:35-2:30 pm

Breakfast — Oak Room, Registration — Reception Area
Welcome, Introductions, Announcements

Welcome to Roundtable

Anti-Trust Guidelines

Announcement of 2024 Short Course, April 29" — May 2"
Roundtable Moderator

Roundtable Rules: Cell Phones on Silent, Restrooms, Notetaking, Evacuations, etc.

Wi-Fi / App Sponsors — Miners and Pisani, Sensus Xylem
Introduction of Exhibitors

Self-introduction of Attendees: Name, Company, Job Title, and Years in the Industry

Keynote Speaker — Jin Zhang, Ph.D., P.E., SoCal Gas
“How do we plan to measure and regulate hydrogen?”
Break

Sponsor Presentation - Pietro Fiorentini

Roundtable Discussion

Lunch — Oak Room

Sponsor Presentation - Consolidated Analytical Systems
Roundtable Discussion (Cont.)

Break

Sponsor Presentation — Tri-Pacific

Roundtable Discussion (Cont.)

Adjourn for the Day

Wednesday April 5t - Grand Salon & Reception Area

2:30 - 2:50 pm
2:50 — 2:55 pm
2:55-5:00 pm
5:00 pm

7:00 — 8:00 am
8:00 —8:10 am

8:10-10:00 am

10:00 — 10:20 am
10:20 - 10:25 am
10:25-11:30 am
11:30-12:30 pm
12:30-12:35 pm

Breakfast — Oak Room

Sponsor Presentation — Endress Hauser

Wi-Fi / App Sponsors — Sick, MV&C

Roundtable Discussion (Cont.)

Break

Sponsor Presentation - Tansley Associates Environmental
Roundtable Discussion (Cont.)

Lunch — Oak Room

Sponsor Presentation — Mustang Sampling
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12:35-2:30 pm Roundtable Discussion (Cont.)

2:30—-2:50 pm Break

2:50—-2:55 pm Sponsor Presentation — Emerson
2:55-5:00 pm Roundtable Discussion (Cont.)
5:00 pm Adjourn

Order of Roundtable Questions by Topic:
1. Base Gas Metering
Electronic Flow Measurement/Data Communications
Advanced Metering Systems
Regulator Stations and Pressure Control
Gas Odorization
Pipeline Pressure Monitoring and SCADA
Renewable Gas and Hydrogen Blending
Gas Quality Measurement and Management
Workforce Issues (working management, scheduling, training, 0Q)
Regulatory
Other
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Thank you to our Sponsors!

Pjetro . . Endress+Hauser {7.]

Fiorentini
‘ & Mustang Sampling”

FRI-PACIFI(], INC. Sensor Intelligence.
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EMERSON Meter, Valve & Control
(\ TANSLEY ASSOCIATES
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES
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miners + pisani SE”SUS
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Roundtable 2023 Exhibitors

DRESSER.

UTILITY SOLUTIONS
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Sensor Intelligence.
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