

#### 2023 Roundtable - Agenda

#### Grand American Hotel – Salt Lake City, UT April 4th – April 5th, 2023

### Tuesday April 4<sup>th</sup> – Grand Salon & Reception Area

7:00 – 8:00 am	Breakfast – Oak Room, Registration – Reception Area
8:00 – 8:30 am	Welcome, Introductions, Announcements
1.	Welcome to Roundtable
2.	Anti-Trust Guidelines
3.	Announcement of 2024 Short Course, April 29 <sup>th</sup> – May 2 <sup>nd</sup>
4. 5.	Roundtable Moderator Roundtable Rules: Cell Phones on Silent, Restrooms, Notetaking, Evacuations, etc.
5. 6.	Wi-Fi / App Sponsors – Miners and Pisani, Sensus Xylem
7.	Introduction of Exhibitors
8.	Self-introduction of Attendees: Name, Company, Job Title, and Years in the Industry
8:30 – 10:00 am	Keynote Speaker – Jin Zhang, Ph.D., P.E., SoCal Gas
	"How do we plan to measure and regulate hydrogen?"
10:00 – 10:20 am	Break
10:20 – 10:25 am	Sponsor Presentation - Pietro Fiorentini
10:25 – 11:30 am	Roundtable Discussion
11:30 – 12:30 pm	Lunch <b>– Oak Room</b>
12:30 – 12:35 pm	Sponsor Presentation - Consolidated Analytical Systems
12:35 – 2:30 pm	Roundtable Discussion (Cont.)
2:30 – 2:50 pm	Break
2:50 – 2:55 pm	Sponsor Presentation – Tri-Pacific
2:55 – 5:00 pm	Roundtable Discussion (Cont.)
5:00 pm	Adjourn for the Day
Wednesday April 5 <sup>th</sup> - Grand Salon & Reception Area	
7:00 – 8:00 am	Breakfast <b>– Oak Room</b>
8:00 – 8:10 am	Sponsor Presentation – Endress Hauser
	Wi-Fi / App Sponsors – Sick, MV&C
8:10 – 10:00 am	Roundtable Discussion (Cont.)
10:00 – 10:20 am	Break
10:20 – 10:25 am	Sponsor Presentation - Tansley Associates Environmental
10:25 – 11:30 am	Roundtable Discussion (Cont.)
11:30 – 12:30 pm	Lunch <b>– Oak Room</b>
12:30 – 12:35 pm	Sponsor Presentation – Mustang Sampling

- 12:35 2:30 pm Roundtable Discussion (Cont.)
- 2:30 2:50 pm Break
- 2:50 2:55 pm Sponsor Presentation Emerson
- 2:55 5:00 pm Roundtable Discussion (Cont.)

5:00 pm Adjourn

#### Order of Roundtable Questions by Topic:

- 1. Base Gas Metering
- 2. Electronic Flow Measurement/Data Communications
- 3. Advanced Metering Systems
- 4. Regulator Stations and Pressure Control
- 5. Gas Odorization
- 6. Pipeline Pressure Monitoring and SCADA
- 7. Renewable Gas and Hydrogen Blending
- 8. Gas Quality Measurement and Management
- 9. Workforce Issues (working management, scheduling, training, OQ)
- 10. Regulatory
- 11. Other

Thank you to our Sponsors!





## Endress+Hauser 🖾



# Mustang Sampling®















**Roundtable 2023 Exhibitors** 















